
 PROMÍTÁNÍ:
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ZMĚNA

TYP:

 KUSOVNIK
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 ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

Datum

ČESKÉ VYSOKÉ UČENÍ TECHNICKÉ V PRAZE

 MATERIÁL:

 NAVRHL

 TECHNOL.
 KRESLIL

 PŘESNOST ISO 2768 -

Autor

FAKULTA STROJNÍ

( ISO E )

08
KONTAKTNÍ PLÍŠEK

42 3234
P 0,5-8x3 ČSN 42 8305

Vojtěch NEDVĚD 7.6.2015
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 POLOTOVAR:

Vojtěch NEDVĚD 15.4.2015

 TOL. DLE ISO 8015:

 VŠEOB. TOL. ISO 8062- NE

1

1,1

3,7 - 0,1
0 

2,
9

0,5

Ra 12,5

0,
5

2,
2

1 H13

Ra
12
,5

SRAZIT HRANY
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